
S. 

No.
Sem Exam Date Day Session

Course 

Code

1 I 16-12-2024 Monday AN 20MA1T1

2 I 20-12-2024 Friday AN 20CY1T2

3 I 27-12-2024 Friday AN 20EN1T3

4 I 03-01-2025 Friday AN 20PH1T4

5 I 08-01-2025 Wednesday AN 20CS1T5

6 II 17-12-2024 Tuesday AN 20MA2T1

7 II 23-12-2024 Monday AN 20EN2T3

8 II 30-12-2024 Monday AN 20EE2T4

9 II 09-01-2025 Thursday AN 20CSCT5

10 III 23-12-2024 Monday FN 20MA3T1

11 III 31-12-2024 Tuesday AN 20CS3T4

12 III 04-01-2025 Saturday AN 20EC3T3

13 III 06-01-2025 Monday AN 20CS3T2

14 III 10-01-2025 Friday AN 20CS3T5

15 IV 18-12-2024 Wednesday FN 20MEO10

16 IV 24-12-2024 Tuesday FN 20CS4T2

17 IV 31-12-2024 Tuesday FN 20CS4T3

18 IV 07-01-2025 Tuesday FN 20CS4T4

B.E. Computer Science and Engineering 

Course Name

Computer Architecture

E-Waste Management

Digital Principles and System Design

Object Oriented Programming with Java

Engineering Mathematics I

Engineering Chemistry

Communicative English - I

Engineering Physics

Fundamentals of Computing and Programming

Engineering Mathematics II

Communicative English II

Data Structures & Algorithms

User Interface Design

Database Management Systems

Operating Systems

Basics of Electrical Engineering

Python Programming

Probability and Queuing Theory
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19 IV 11-01-2025 Saturday FN 20EC4T1

20 V 16-12-2024 Monday FN 20HSCT2

21 V 26-12-2024 Thursday FN 20CS5E2

22 V 06-01-2025 Monday FN 20EE5T2

23 VI 17-12-2024 Tuesday FN 20CS6E6

24 VI 24-12-2024 Tuesday AN 20CS6T2

25 VI 30-12-2024 Monday FN 20CS6E1

26 VI 09-01-2025 Thursday FN 20CS6T1

27 VII 20-12-2024 Friday FN 20ME7E10

28 VII 27-12-2024 Friday FN 20CS7E4

29 VII 03-01-2025 Friday FN 20CS7E7

30 VII 08-01-2025 Wednesday FN 20CS7LT1

Renewable Energy Systems

Information Security

Cyber Crime and Cyber Forensics

Distributed Systems

Dr. G. Balaji

Controller of Examinations

     Dr. A.M.J. Md. Zubair Rahman

Principal

Data Warehousing and Data Mining

Software Engineering

Block Chain Technology

Industrial Robotics

Mobile Computing

FN - 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM                                      AN - 01:45 PM to 04:45 PM

Microprocessor and Microcontroller

Professional Ethics

Cryptography & Network Security
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